
MEMBRANE CONNECTION TO WALL - CONCRETE

MEMBRANE CONNECTION TO ROOF - CONCRETE

MEMBRANE CONNECTION TO ROOF - OSB
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FLY, FLY SOFT



MEMBRANE OVERLAP SEALING

WINDOW HOLE SEALING

MEMBRANE CONNECTION TO WALL - CONCRETE

TAPES AND SEALANTS  |  RECOMMENDATIONS FOR INSTALLATION: INDOOR GLUES  |  153  

1

1

1

2

2

2

FLY, FLY SOFT, ROLLER

1 PLASTER BAND LITE

1 PRIMER, PRIMER SPRAY


